
Place Participants, Clubs

Купа Супершампион 2009
12/12/2009 - 12/12/2009, София
Кумите åëèìèíàöèè

31885 Христо Щерев, Ипон1

31901 Пламен Диков, Петромакс9

31890 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 5

31898 Иван  Минчев, Никон13

31888 Стефан Младенов, 3

31896 Ивайло Николов, Никон11

31892 Илиян Илиев, Левски 7

31900 Лъчезар Цветков, Олимп15

31886 Румен Мичинов, Ипон2

31893 Александър Николов, 10

31889 Любомир Нецов, Левски 6

31894 Никола  Михайлов, Никон14

31887 Павел Стоянов, Левски 4

31895 Павел Иванов, Никон12

31891 Тихомир Тодоров, 8

16

31901 Пламен Диков, Петромакс

31890 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 

31888 Стефан Младенов, 

31892 Илиян Илиев, Левски 

31886 Румен Мичинов, Ипон

31894 Никола  Михайлов, Никон

31887 Павел Стоянов, Левски 

31891 Тихомир Тодоров, 

31901 Пламен Диков, Петромакс

31888 Стефан Младенов, 

31894 Никола  Михайлов, Никон

31891 Тихомир Тодоров, 

9 31901 Пламен Диков, Петромакс
9 31894 Никола  Михайлов, Никон
9 31892 Илиян Илиев, Левски Спартак
9 31891 Тихомир Тодоров, Левски Спартак
9 31890 Пламен Кирилов, Левски Спартак
9 31888 Стефан Младенов, Левски Спартак
9 31887 Павел Стоянов, Левски Спартак
9 31886 Румен Мичинов, Ипон
11 31900 Лъчезар Цветков, Олимп
11 31898 Иван  Минчев, Никон
11 31896 Ивайло Николов, Никон
11 31895 Павел Иванов, Никон
11

31893 Александър Николов, Левски 11 31889 Любомир Нецов, Левски Спартак
11 31885 Христо Щерев, Ипон
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Place Participants, Clubs

Купа Супершампион 2009
12/12/2009 - 12/12/2009, София
Кумите Ôèíàë

No Names 1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1 31924  Стефан Младенов, Левски Спартак XXX 0/1 0/0 0 1 3

2 31925  Тихомир Тодоров, Левски Спартак 1/5 XXX 1/10 2 15 1

3 31926  Никола  Михайлов, Никон 1/2 0/3 XXX 1 5 2

1 31925  Тихомир Тодоров, Левски Спартак
2 31926  Никола  Михайлов, Никон
3 31924  Стефан Младенов, Левски Спартак
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Place Participants, Clubs

Купа Супершампион 2009
12/12/2009 - 12/12/2009, София
Кумите îòáîðíî

No Names 1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1 31918  Macedonia XXX 0/10 1/7 1 17 2

2 31921  Bulgaria 2 0/9 XXX 1/15 1 26 1

3 31923  Bulgaria 1 0/3 1/11 XXX 1 14 3

1 31921  Bulgaria2
2 31918  Macedonia
3 31923  Bulgaria1
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